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Vot~ Sheet 
It .. Ho. 21 - Show cause 

, Auqust 27, 1991 

Iaaue 11 aeoo .. en4ation that American HUlti-Cinema, Inc. be required to pay 
the $250 fine propoae4 in commission Order Ho. 24468 or, in the alternative, 
have ita certificate to provide pay telephone service canceled for failure 
to file its 1990 annual report as required by Rule 25-24.520. 

APPROVED 
Iasue 2: aeoo .. endation that Ardan communications be required to pay the 
f250 fine propoaed in Order Ho. 24468 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, 
P.A.c., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 3: aeco .. endation that Bailey's Grocery be required to pay the $2~0 
fine propoaed in Order Ho. 24469 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, F.A.c., 
or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 4: Recommendation that calico Jack's of Florida, Inc. be required to 
pay the $250 fine proposed in Order No. 24493 for violation of Rule 25-
24.520, P.A.C., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS 
certificate. 

APPROVED 

Issue 51 Recommendation that CMR Group, Inc. be required to pay the $250 
fine propoaed in Order No. 24493 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, F.A.c., 
or, in the alternati ve, fac& cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 



vots Sheet 
Itea Bo. 21 - Show cause 

y August 21, 1991 

Isaue t: Reoo .. endation that community Quick Stop be required to pay the 
$250 ~ina proposed in Order Mo. 24503 ~or violation of Rule 25-24.520, 
~.A.C., or, iD the alternative, ~ace cancellation of its PATP certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 7: Reooaaendation that EDL, Inc. d/b/a El Floridita Restaurant be 
required to pay the $250 ~ine propoaed in Order No. 24503 for violation of 
Rule 25-24.520, ~.A.c., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its 
PATS certi~icate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 8: Recoaaendation that ~laminqo Motel be required to pay the $250 
~in• proposed in Order Mo. 24494 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, P.A.C., 
or, in the alternative , ~ace cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 9; Recommendation that Fountains Lounqe be required to pay the $250 
~ina proposed in Order Mo. 24502 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, F.A.c., 
or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 10: Recommendation that Grayborn Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Pizzeria Uno 
be required to pay the $250 fine proposed in order No. 24502 tor violation 
of Rule 25-24.520, ~.A.C., or, in t he alternative, face cancellation ot its 
PATS certi~icate. 

APPROVED 



Vote Sheet 
It.ua_11o. 21 -Show cause 

~ Auqust 27, 1991 

I1sue 111 Reco .. en4ation that J. P.'s Auto service be required to pay the 
$250 fine propo1ed i.n order 110. 24495 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, 
P.A.c., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 12: Recommendation that La Nueva Estrella Restaurant, Inc. be 
required to pay the $250 fine proposed in Order No. 24507 for violation of 
Rule 25-24.520, P.A.C., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its 
PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 13: Recommendation that Mel Xetay d/b/a All-Tech be required to pay 
the $250 fine propos~ in Order No. 24520 for violation of Rule 25-2~.520, 
P.A.c., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 14: Recommendation that Noah's Ark ~e required to pay the $250 fine 
propo1ed in Order 11o. 24519 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, F.A.c., or, in 
the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate . 

APPROVED 
Issue 15: Recommendation that Red Coconut R.V. Park be required to pay the 
$250 fine proposed in Order No. 24521 tor violation of Rule 25-24.520, 
F.A.c., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate • 

. APPROVED 



Vote Sheet 
Itaa Ko. 21 - Show cause 

# Auquat 21, 1111 

Issue 111 Reco .. endation that Ronald J. Slauqhter be required to pay the 
$250 fine proposed in Order Mo. 24517 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, 
P. A.c., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 17: Recommendation that Rossi's Inc. be required to pay the $250 fine 
propos ed in Order Ko. 24517 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, P.A.C., or, in 
the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 18: Recomaendation that snapper creek union 76 be required to pay the 
$250 fine proposed in Order Mo. 24517 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, 
P.A.C., or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

Issue 1 9 : Recommendation that sunshine Shell be required to pay the $250 
fine pr oposed i n Order Mo . 24515 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, F.A.c., 
or, i n t he alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 20: Recommendation t ha t Thoma s L. Doutt be required to pay the $250 
fine proposed i n Order Mo . 2 4516 f or v iolation of Rule 25-24.520, F.A.c . , 
or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certi ficate . 

APPROVED 



Vot.e Sheet 
. I~ JJo. 21 - Show cause 

.¥ Auquat 21, 1tt1 

Issue 21: Reco .. endation that Clifton L. Clarke be required to pay the $250 
fine proposed in Order JJo. 24522 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, P.A.c., 
or, in the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 22: Recomaendation that Aatro Skatinq center be required to pay the 
$250 fine proposed in Order JJo. 24522 for violation of Rule 25-24.520, 
~.A.c. , or, iB the alternative, face cancellation of its PATS certificate. 

APPROVED 
Issue 23: Reco .. en4ation that these dockets remain open pendinq payment of 
the fine or cancellation of the certificates. 
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l)ublit ~trbitt C!ommi!i!iion 

AUGUST 16, 1991 

TO: All Interested Persons 

FROM: Steve Tribble, Director of Records and Reporting 

RB: Notice of Commission Conference 

Attached is an excerpt of the Agenda for th'~ Commission's 
regular conference, which is scheduled to begin at 9:30 a.m. on 
August 27, 1991 in Room 106 of the Fletcher Building, 101 Ba st 
Gaines Street, Tallahassee . The attached excerpt summarizes the 
issues to be decided i n a docket in which you have expressed an 
interest. As a party of record or interested person in this 
docket, you may wish to obtain a copy of the Commi ssion staff's 
recommendation. To do so, call the Records Section of this office 
at (904) 488-8371. 

Also, as a party of record or interested person , you may wish 
to attend the conference and address the Commission regardi ng the 
docket. If this is your intent, you will need to sign the 
appearance register, which is located on a table at the back o f the 
hearing r oom near the double d oors. (If you fail to sign the 
register. you may miss the opportunity to speak before the 
Commissioners yote on the d ocket .) The Chairman wil l then announce 
each item as it is taken up and ask for y our comments at the 
appropriate time. Any comments you wish to make should be limited 
to approximately five minutes. 

If you have any questions regarding this information, please 
feel free to call me. 

ST:ds 
Attachment 
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